
This institution is an equal opportunity provider

JANUARY
TASTY HEALTHY FUN VARIETY BALANCED

Name of the menu : K-12 Grades Snack Menu Meal Pattern : NSLP & CACFP

Grade : K-12  Meal  : Snack

Thursday, 01/01/2026 Friday, 01/02/2026

Monday, 01/05/2026 Tuesday, 01/06/2026 Wednesday, 01/07/2026 Thursday, 01/08/2026 Friday, 01/09/2026

Monday, 1/12/2026 Tuesday, 1/13/2026 Wednesday, 1/14/2026 Thursday, 1/15/2026 Friday, 1/16/2026

Monday, 1/19/2026 Tuesday, 1/20/2026 Wednesday, 1/21/2026 Thursday, 1/22/2026 Friday, 1/23/2026

Monday, 1/26/2026 Tuesday, 1/27/2026 Wednesday, 1/28/2026 Thursday, 1/29/2026 Friday, 1/30/2026

This menu is 100% pork-free.

Cheese Stick Yogurt Cup Cheese Stick Yogurt Cup 6.75 oz Fruit Juice

Cheetos Fresh Apple Slice Pack (3/4 Cup) Scooby Bones
Kashi - Banana Strawberry Smoothie 

Loops
Cheddar Goldfish

Cheese Stick Yogurt Cup Cheese Stick Sunbutter Cup 6.75 oz Fruit Juice

Animal Crackers Cinnamon Goldfish Bug Bites Grahams Fresh Apple Slice Pack (3/4 Cup) Honey Grahams

Cheez-Its Cheese Stick Yogurt Cup

Corn Muffin

Honey Roasted Sun Seeds Yogurt Cup Cheese Stick Yogurt Cup 6.75 oz Fruit Juice

Cheese Stick 6.75 oz Fruit Juice
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Animal Crackers Sunchips

Sunbutter Cup 6.75 oz Fruit Juice

Pretzel Goldfish Honey Bunny Grahams Scooby Bones Fresh Apple Slice Pack (3/4 Cup)
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This menu uses WG products and 100% full-strength juices in all featured places. Check page 2 to know more about what goes into our menus and to take a peek at the upcoming menu plan.
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Fresh Apple Slice Pack (3/4 Cup) Vanilla Goldfish
Kashi - Banana Strawberry Smoothie 

Loops
Cool Ranch Doritos WG Muffin



This institution is an equal opportunity provider

FEBRUARY 2026
TASTY HEALTHY FUN VARIETY BALANCED

Monday, 02/02/2026 Tuesday, 02/03/2026 Wednesday, 02/04/2026 Thursday, 02/05/2026 Friday, 02/06/2026

Monday, 02/09/2026 Tuesday, 02/10/2026 Wednesday, 02/11/2026 Thursday, 01/01/2026 Friday, 01/02/2026

Kashi - Banana Strawberry Smoothie 

Loops
Fresh Apple Slice Pack (3/4 Cup) Cheez-Its

Yogurt Cup Cheese Stick Yogurt Cup

Yogurt Cup Cheese Stick Honey Roasted Sun Seeds Fresh Apple Slice Pack (3/4 Cup) 6.75 oz Fruit Juice

Honey Bunny Grahams Vanilla Chat Snax Cinnamon Goldfish Lemon Blueberry Bites Bug Bites Grahams
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(Menu Subject to Change)
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All bread /bread products /chips /tortillas /pastas listed in the menu are whole grain products.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

All rice dishes /rice products are made of whole grain brown rice.      

All juices listed in the menu are 100% full-strength fruit Juice.

Animal Crackers Sunchips

Sunbutter Cup 6.75 oz Fruit Juice

WHAT GOES INTO OUR MENUS?


